Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name
and address

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name
address and reference

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs S 95/99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies
For Official Use

Company Number

03342812

Name of Company

SRV (UK) LIMITED

1 ALEX KACHANIFCA
of Crawfords
Stanton House
41 Blackfnars Road
Salford
Manchester M3 7DB

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as
at (c)

11 December 2007

/et Date 11 December 2007

Signed

ALEX KACHANI For Official Use
Crawfords Stanton House Ligquidation Section Post Room

41 Blackfriars Road
08 "ADWXNVIG*

M3 7DB
B918/5/AK/SMH

SATURDAY

Salford
15/12/2007

Manchester
COMPANIES HousEe 219




Rul‘e 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
No of
in the

IN THE MATTER OF SRV (UK) LIMITED

and
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to the affairs of SRV (UK) LIMITED

onthe 11 December 2007  the date of the resolution for winding up
Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths
when you have completed the rest of this form.

{a) Insert name and [ (a) Ramesh Kumar Jairath

occupation
{b) Insert full of (b) 161 Stanley Road
address Cheadle Hulme

Cheshire SK8 6RF

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked “RKJ1”

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affaurs of the above named company as at 11 December 2007 the date of the resolution for
windmg up and that the said company carned on business as

Clothing retailer and mobuile phone contractors

Sworn at

GLP Solicitors
85 Chapel Street
Manchester, M3 5DF

Date 11 December 2007 Signature émy% %
Before me (/’L [ E: )

{
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested toe make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings out or other alterations n the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will
mean that it is refused by the Court, and will need to be re-sworn.



IN THE MATTER OF

SRV (UK) LIMITED

Th 113 %
15 15 the exhibit marked “RKJ1” referred to in the affidavit of Ramesh Kumar Jairath

sworn the ( / mday OMb&/QOO'i

BEFORE ME /‘
-
Solicitor
GLP Solicitors

85 Chapel Street
Manchester, M3 5DF



A — Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets specifically pledged:-

Assets not specifically pledged:—

Cash at Bank
Trade Debtors - commissions

Fixtures & Fittings

Estimated total assets available for creditors

:
Signature ’é % é é

/4
Date l, l/]rl/ O%

\
Summary of Assets (7/98)

Book Value | Estimated to
Realise
£ £
5,366 5,366
26,000 Nil
2,536 Nil
33,902 5,366




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for
creditors (from Summary of Assets)

Liabilities

Estimated surplus as regards creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:—

Estimated surplus of assets available
for creditors

Non-preferential claims:—

Per Schedule

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called-up capital:-

Estimated deficiency as regards members

Estimated to
Realise

£

5,366

5,366

18,475

5,366

18,475

13,109

13,111

Signature /‘i V& ?

e 11 [12{cF

Summary of Liabihties (7/98)




SRV (UK) LIMITED

Notes to the Statement of Affairs

1 Estimated to realise value of assets at valuation of director
2 Claims of creditors are subject to agreement in due course
3 The company 1s not able to quantify the amount of cashbacks for which it 1s lLable

Approximately 250 potential customers have been notified and the schedule of such
creditors who have proved as at 10 December 2007 1s included within the Statement of

Affairs
4 Subject to the costs of realisation and liquidation
5 Subject to the verbal explanations to be given at the meeting of creditors 11 December 2007
6 Estimated Deficiency Account £ £
Amounts written off assets
Book Value 33,902
Estimated to Realise 5,366
28,536
Profit and Loss Account at 30 April 2006 11,981 CR
Estimated trading position for the period
1 May 2006 to cessation 3443 CR *
Estimated Total Deficiency as per
Statement of Affairs 13,111

* Excludes cashback creditors who have not yet submitted a statement of claim



SRV (UK) LIMITED

Schedule of Creditors Cashbacks re Alfacom

Gillian Aykroyd, 34 Lady Heaton Drive, Murfield, West Yorkshire, WF14 9EQ 21(% 00
Mrs S Petryszyn, 17 Abbotsbury Close, Rise Park, Nottingham 21000
Graham Brown, 3¢ Ness Avenue, Johnstone, Renfrewshire, PAS OPF 21000
Sanjay Bangad, 5 Willow Beck, Notton, Wakefield, WF4 2QB 210 00
Liakat Sheikh, 239 Heywood Street, Manchester, M8 OPB 493 50
Pamela Howgill, 87 Windsor Road, Gillingham, Kent, ME7 4QL 21000
Alistair Macleod, 976 Buccleuch Street, Edingbrugh, EH8 9IN 168 00
Bhupinder Singh Hans, 21 Dudley Road, Southall, Middlesex, UB2 5AS 168 00
Bolden Silcock, 40 Prestt Grove, Wigan, Lancashire, WN3 5UX 368 00
Jean Patterson, 5 Emmanuel Close, Dathington, County Durham, DL1 2YQ 21000
Diane Wood, 22 Fieldsway, Oldham, OL8 3AX 21000
Rajman Jadu, 86 Miles Road, Epsom, Surrey, KT19 9AB 210 00
Alison Stockwell, 4 Cottle Close, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG21 3LP 180 00
David Franklin, 12 St Peters Close, Bushey Heath, Herts, WD23 1FG 21000
Paul Christopherson, 147 Trispen Close, Liverpool, Merseyside, L26 7YS 21000
Cheeshu Lau, 298 The Avenue, West Wickham, Kent, BR4 0ED 21000
Keith Morphett, 1 St Martins Close, Lower Earley, Reading, Berkshire, RG6 4BS 168 00
Alan Hiscox, 21 Bollington Crescent, Billingham, Cleveland, TS23 3WJ 21000
Stuart Thorpe, 1 Alver Road, Gosport, Hampshire, PO12 1ST 5000
Pauhine Young, 10 Norton Crescent, Birmingham, West Midlands, B9 5TD 15000
Susan Bancroft, Holt Cottage, Dene Road, Didsbury, Manchester, M20 2TG 21000
Tessa McDonald, 7 Castlehills, Castleside, County Durham, DH8 9RL 150 00
lan Ashe, 5 Broad Gores, Clarborough, Retford, Nottinghamshire, DN22 9JR 21000
Stephanie Dipaola, 153 Hurcott Road, Kidderminster, Worcestershire, DY 10 2RL 17500




Alan Dutton 12 Harlech Court Ellesmere Port Merseyside CH65 5DY

420 00

Camulle Eveleigh 74 St Anthony Road Cardiff South Glamorgan CF14 4DJ 21000
Susan Cousins, 74 Westfield Road, Yeovil, Somerset, BA21 3DD 21000
5,640.50
Other Re__Alfacom
Alpha Overseas, 19/20 Danji Shanj1 Complex Veera Desal Road, Andhert West, Mumbai, India
Re Finesse
Revolution Clothing, 43/51 Julia Street, Manchester, M3 1LN 200 00
900 00
Total 6,540.50
Crown Creditors
HM Customs & Excise Central Insolvency Sift Team, 3NW, Queens Dock 5 003 00
Liverpool L74 4AA Ref 693 23 1236 (est) ’
H M Revenue & Customs Inselvency Section Barrington Road Worthing
West Sussex BN12 4S5E (est) 6,000 00
11,000.00
Director’s Loan Account
£
Mrs S Jarath, 161 Stanley Road, Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle, SK8 6RF 93500
935.00
Total 18,475.50




SRV (UK) LIMITED

Schedule of Creditors Cashbacks re Alfacom

Mrs J Miller, 11 Merhin Court, Canvey Island, Essex, SS8 9ES

Julie Benge, 20 Spinningfield Gardens, Upminster, Essex, RM14 2E]

Gilhan Stanley, 75 Shoreham Drive, Penketh, Warrington, WAS 2HY

Mark Rous, 104 Bardon Road, Coalville, Leicestershire, LE67 4BJ

Susan Sweeney, Washingwells Cottage, Scoogshill, Nairn, IV12 5LE

P Carr, 10 Doval Gardens, Tean, Staffs, ST10 4EX

Michelle Perry, 56 Causeway, Gateshead, Tyne and Wear, NE9 6QY

Jane Shuffley, 104 Richmond Road, Roath, Cardiff, CF24 3BW

E Thompson, 25 Foxes Close. Hertford. Hertfordshire, SG13 7UA

Sally Gibson, 84 Linchfield Road, Handsgate, Rugeley, Staffs, WS15 4DH

Anthony Theuninck, 6 Bowley Lane, London, SE19 ILH

Bernadette Hargreaves, 24 Grayshon Drive, Wibsey, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD 1QF

Jean Macaulay, 15 Farmile Avenue, Edingburgh, EH10 6RJ

S Coulton, 12 Lindeth Close, Silverdale, Carnforth, Lancs, LAS 0TU

Victoria Thomas, 57 Maller Crescent, Bilston, West Midlands, WV 14 9UZ

Anne Robertson, 115 Falside Road, Paisley, Renfrewshire, PA2 6JU

Mrs N Hasan, 101 Southway Drive, Yeovil, BA21 3EB

D Norris, 10 Walking Way, Milton, Cambnidge, CB24 6BJ

Glenda Wnight, Green Farm, Skelton-In-Cleveland, TS12 2DB

Aurangzeb Choudhry, 9 Trinity Road, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MK40 4NR

Anita Kounota, 45 Stafford Road, Handsworth, Birmingham, B21 $DU

Irene M'lver, 153 Tresta Road, Glasgow, G25 5DF

Brid McGahan, 22 Knockamillie Terrice, Innellan, Dunoon, Argyll, PA23 757

Sharon Clements, 4 John Lawrence Walk, Colchester, Essex, CO2 8WP

Michelle Turbett, 121 Occupation Road, Corby, Northampton, NN17 1EG

Mrs C Jones, 12A Rhydhir, Neath, West Glamorgan, SA10 7HP

Roy Birnie, 64 Kings Park, Benfleet, Essex, §57 3BA

Jili Regan, 105 Fortfield Road, Bristol, Avon, BS14 9NU




Mr P Poulton, Ashdown Cottage, Rainford Road, St Helens, Merseyside, WA10 6DA

Gary Kerslake, 411 Townhill Road, Mayhill, Swansea, SA1 6PA

P Dartnell, 57 Washington Avenue, Hemel Hempstead, Herts, HP2 6AB

A Ring, Owl Barn, Hartland, Bideford, Devon, EX39 6DN

Lufta Khatun, 11 Penn Street, Oldham, Lancashire, QL8 1TU

Mrs T Banks, 7 Danson Way, Rainham, Kent, ME8 7ES

Mary Smith, 41 Harrowden Road, Inverness, Inverness-Shire, 1V3 5ON

Ros Sheen, 46 Limekiln Lane, Holbury, Southampton, Hampshire, SO45 2HF

Ann Paterson, 3 De Mere Close, Gillingham, Kent, MES§ 9JY

Vallerie Amold, 39 King John Avenue, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH11 9RX

Rachael Davidson, 77 Grovelands Road, Reading, RG30 2PN

Karen Harvey, 19 Gresley Gardens, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2XG

Jenifer Royales, 9 Hawthorn Crescent, Oldham, Lancashire, OL8 2NH

Mrs K Pellow, 6 Alexandra Close, St Ives, Cornwall, TR26 1ES

Mark Edge, 35 Somerset Road, West Kirby, Wirral, Merseyside, CH48 6EJ

Julie Hutton, 2 Wickham Gardens, Brokley, London, SE4 1 LY

S Hannay, 95 Fairview Road, Oxton, Birkenhead, CH43 SUL

Christine Stamp, |3 Charlton Street, Latchford, Warrington, Cheshire, WA4 1LX

Martin Bowles, 145 Elephant Lane, St Helens, Merseyside, WA9 SEN

Mr Norman Newlands, Danehurst, Aldingtom Road, Lympne, Kent, CT21 4PD

Mrs S Penberthy, 3 Peeks Avenue, Plymstock, Plymouth, PL9 9BZ

Jill Hay, 18 Grangewood Road, Kirkby-In-Ashfield, Nottingham, Nottinghamshire, NG17 8PG

Elizabeth Cartledge, 22 Kingsmede Avenue, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, 840 3EG

Valentina Gyandoh, 75 Chertsey Court, Lower Richmond Road, Mortlake, London, SW14 7RD

Marjorne Myers, 43 Droylsden Road, Audenshaw, Manchester, M34 58P

Parvin Akhtar, 7 Mill Farm Crescent, Hounslow, Middlesex, TW4 5PF

Jenmifer Coates, 16 The Tannery, Buntingford, Hertfordshire, SG% 9AR

Joan Tootle, 70 Essex Road, Southport, Merseyside, PR8 4LZ

Andrew Grinter, 38 Manor Heath, Copmanthorpe, York, YO23 3UR

David Gniffiths, 51 Cornie Drive, Motherwell, Lanarkshire, ML1 3PP




Jane 'Coulson, High Harbour Farm, Sand Lane, Middle Rasen, Market Rasen, LN§ 3FB

Jean Stanger, 12 Chalcot Road, Primrose Hill, London, NW1 8LH

Dawn Stalker, 29 Kirkton Place, Elgin, Morayshire, IV30 6JR

M Cooper, 46 Sigston Road, Beverley, East Yorkshire, HU17 ONX

Marianne Booth, 3 Preston Crescent, Inverkeithing, Fife, KY11 1DR

Winston White, 36 Glendon Road, Birmingham, West Midlands, B23 5HG

Mary Melling, 56 Kenilworth Drive, Hindley Green, Wigan, WN2 4PQ

Julie Christie, 6 Craig Place, Carluke, Lanarkshire, ML8 5GA

Niel Thompson, 27 Sandall Park Drive, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN2 5SRN

Maralyn Cook, 14 Keldgate, Beverley, HU17 8HY

Corrinna Fernandes, 63 Riddlesdown Road, Purley, Surrey, CR§ 1 DJ

Wilham Tuckett, 13 Ellerhayes, Silverton, Exeter, EX5 4PU

A Bennett, 24 Livingstone Street, Newburgh, Cupar, Fife, KY14 6AB

Nicolette Adams, Paget, Chalk Road, Loxwood, Bilhngshurst, West Sussex, RH14 0UE

J Rees, Parrog Stores, Newport, Pembs, SA42 ORW

Ellen Russell Auld, 14 Penleigh Close, Corsham, Wiltshire, SN14 9LE

Eline Mcmenemin, Ardmore, Sandbank, Dunoon, Argyll, PA23 8QH

Keith Mccullagh, 9 Park Road, Newtongrange, Dalkeith, Midlothian, EH22 4JU

Ulin Smith, 5 Bishopstone House, Dagnall Street, London, SW11 5DR

J Dukes, 15 Mill Pond Road, Gosport, Hants, PO12 4QL

K Meikle, 40 Grange Park, Whitley Bay, Tyne and Wear, NE25 9RU

A Morgan, 12 Hillfoot Gardens, Liddisgston, G71 6BN

Audrey Thompson, 7 Drumclog Place, Kilmarnock, Ayrshire, KA3 7UN

Anne Harmison, 5 Tewkesbury Close, Byfleet, West Byfleet, Surrey, KT 14 7TAS

Duncan Casey, Tredinnick Cottage, Widesgates, Looe, Comnwall, PL13 1QL

Paul Townes, 156 Waveney Road, Ipswich, IP1 5DG

Peter Githieya, 13 Carlisle Road, Bedford, Bedfordshire, MK40 4HR

Juline Edwards, 76 Silkham Road, Oxted, Surrey, RH8 ONS

Karen Wood, 16 Rowan Avenue, Sketty, Swansea, West Glamorgan, SA2 9HR

Duncan McCorguodale, 15 Forth Crescent, East Kilbride, Glasgow, Lanarkshire, G75 8XG




Janis Wilson, 42 Admuralty Street, Keyham, Plymouth, Devon, PL2 2BR

Fred Walpole, 10 Norfolk Road, Chester, Cheshire, CH2Z 2LE

Alexandra Aslett, 29 School Road, Ashford, Middlesex, TW15 2 BT

Jacueline Robinson, 67 Hurst Road, Erith, Kent, DAS§ 3EW

Ann King, 109 Cyprus Street, Stretford, Manchester, M32 8BE

Saro) Gupta, 65 Ellington Road, Hounslow, Middlesex, TW3 4HX

Sonia Prich, 11 Edgewood Green, Croydon, Surrey, CRO 7PT

M Miuller, 11 Merlin Court, Canvey Island, Essex, SS8 9ES

Alison Keenan, 1 Coldstrea, Quston, Chester Le Street, County Durham, DH2 1LQ

Ashfield Croney, 19 Fieldcoate Drive, Hucclecoat, Gloucester, GL3 3EW

Meclani Garlic, 75 Swallow Avenue, Skellingthorpe, Lincoln, Lincolnshire, LN6 5XP

Tracey Williams, 15 Llewellyn Road, Penllergaer, Swansea, West Glamorgan, SA4 9BB

Zoe Mcginlay, 25 Heathcoat Crescent, Brighton, East Sussex, BN41 2YS

Colin Rackham, 165 Walton Way, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2ZNZ

lan White, 84 Leonard Street, Neath, West Glamorgan, SA11 3HP

Belinda Roberts, 11 Cae Glas, Coedpoeth, Wrexham, LL11 3PQ

Daren Cooper, 46 Sigston Road, Beverley, North Humberside, HU17 9NX

Abdur Rohman, 80 Greenwood Avenue, Birmingham, West Midlands, B27 7RD

Mukulesh Roychowdhury, | Conista Court, Goldworth Park, Woking, Surrey, GU21 3RL

Emma Hall, 12 Ernest Egerton Close, Stoke-On-Trent, Staffordshire, ST6 SXE

Stuart Thornton, 16 Cliffe Park Rise, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS12 4XF

Mandy Bourn, 23 Manor Road, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, NG19 8DL

Gaynor Busuttil, 32 Brookfield Avenue, Barry, South Glamorgan, CF63 1EQ

Judith Collinson, 27 Lindsey Drive, Holton-Le-Clay, Grimsby, DN36 SHA

Paul Roche, 29 Brooklyn Road, Mile End, Stockport, SK2 6BX

Paul Whithers, 27 The Green, Huthwaite, Sutton-In-Ashfield, Nottinghamshire, NG17 2RP

Edward Wassef, 88 Leamington Avenue, Morden, Surrey, SM4 4DN

James Luccock, 10 Lilburn Gardens, South Gosforth, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE3 [SU

Michael Delaney, 6 Longroyde Grove, Brighouse, West Yorkshire, HD6 3US

Stephen Strange, 15 llford Close, llkeston, Derbyshire, DE7 9HB




Christine Crosby, 28 Park Street, Rawmarsh, Rotherham, S62 7DA

Frederica Roberts, 6 Ripon Road, London, N17 6PP

T Hale, 6 Lenton Close, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN14 UB

Adam Baldwin, 7 TeesView, Hurworth Place, Darlington, DL2 2DH

Graham Brown, The Bungalow, 1 Grange Road, Ampthill, Bedford, MK45 2PA

D Barnett, 11 Larch Close, Creekmoor, Dorset, BH17 7YL

Suzanne Francis, 98-100 Mill Street, Macclesfield, SK11 6NR

N Clapham, 61 Kings Road, Hayling Island, Hampshre, PO11 OPE

P McEwen, 102 Spur Road, Orpington, BR6 0ON

S Gough, 11 Burcom Avenue, Humberston, Grimsby, DN36 4XP

Margret Boardman, 74 Thingwall Hall Drive, Liverpool, L14 SPF

Kirstin Simpson, 8 Launceston Road, Alvaston, Derby, DE24 ONN

Marie Sharp, 2 Ochil Street, Tullibody, Alloa, FK10 2PT

Peter Dudley, 3 Leavengreave Court, Whitworth, Rochdale, OL12 §NG

Brenda Burrows, 20 Venice Avenue, Burnley, Lancashire, BB11 5JX

Alison Brookes, 34 Rowlands Close, Cheshunt, Waltham Cross, EN§ INW

Andrea Wallace, Flat 58 Sandwell Court, Sandwell Road, Birmingham, B21 8NN

Sandra Holmes, 14 Darnbrook Way, Nunthorpe, Middlesbrough, Cleveland, TS7 ORA

Zenobia Holt, 14 Newcastle Gardens, Plymouth, Devon, PL5 4EZ

Susanne Kersey, Tyn-Y-Cae, Waterloo, Machen, Caerphilly, CF83 8NJ

Alison Carty, 164 Coach Road Est, Washington, Tyne and Wear, NE37 2EP

S Sonny, 74 Dalmeny Avenue, Norbury, London, SW16 4RP

Dorothy Kay, 19 Wheatlands Avenue, Bonnybridge, FK4 1PN

Colin Jones, 25 Burt Avenue, North Shields, Tyne and Wear, NE29 7THL

Madiha Kamel, 35 Stewart Road, London, E15 2BA

Ahison Watts, 3 South Esk Road, London, E7 8EZ

Jacqueline Davies, 57 Bartley Terrace, Plasmarl, Swansea, West Glamorgan, SA6 8LN

Dolores Garmnett, 3 Ashgate Road, Willerby, Hull, North Humberside, HU10 6HH

Ernest Henry, 40 Roche Court, Washington, Tyne and Wear, NE38 7PJ

Hilda Hornby, 26 Plumer Street, Liverpool, L15 1EE




Johrd Mapstone, 76 Court Orchard, Wotton-Under-Edge, Glos, GL12 7JE

Chris Cox, 1 7 Well Street, Buckingham, MK 1§ 1ET

Jayne Ireland, 40 Verney Walk, Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP21 8ED

Andrew Smith, 32 Bishopdale Close, Nine Elms, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5 5UJJ

Jackie Keeley, 11 Harewood Close, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 AL

Vimita Vudali, 56 Hedge Lane, London, N13 5SL

Peter Hallam, 41 Broadlands, South Normanton, Alfreton, DE35 3NW

Samuel Gray, 31 Torrington Road, Lincoln, Lincolnshire, LN2 2DP

Roger Slingsby, 23 March Cote Lane, Bingley, West Yorkshire, BD16 1TA

Mark Edwards, 2 Kirkwood Court, Shrewsbury, Shropshire, Y1 38X

Gareth Kingdon, 66 Forge Close, Caerleon, Newport, Gwent, NP18§ 3PX

Marjory King, 16 Strathmore Avenue, Coupar Anpus, Blairgowrie, Perthshire, PH13 9ED

Hsiu Mein Yang, 327 Addiscombe Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 7LE

Michael Rainford, 16 Palm Close, New Inn, Pontypool, Gwent, NP4 ODE

Jean Rossides, 8 Barley Croft, Perton, Wolverhampton, WV6 7XX

Tina Cawne, 24 Arnes Close, Liverpool, Merseyside, L14 9LW

John Wigelsworth, 1 Carson Road, Gainsborough, Linconshire, DN21 2RE

Brenda Hands, 49 Hamilton Place, Newcastle Upon Tyne, Tyne and Wear, NE4 5ET

Janet Hare, 45 Jubilee Grove, Wolviston Court, Cleveland, T§22 5EJ

Marie Moir, 1 Brodick Road, Fraserburgh, Aberdeenshire, AB43 9TT

Janet Heywood, 15 Haywood Hall Road, Heywood, Lancashire, OL10 4UU

Shelia Kenny, 87 St Davids Road, Leyland, PR25 4UY

Somsa Burch, 11 Edgewood Green, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 7PT

Katherine Pringle, 17 Ivanhoe Terrace, Hawick, Roxburghshire, TD9 8EE

Janet Orton, 39 Seaton, Belgrave, Tamworth, B77 2NP

Siobbhain Frain, 4 Llys Branwen, Kinmel Bay, Rhyi, Ciwyd, LL18 5LY

Veronica Q'Leary, 5 Farm Road, Morden, Surrey, SM4 6RA

Pavitra Chakravarty, 22 Coed Y Graig, Penymynydd, Chester, CH4 0XD

Linda Easto, 52C Long Street, Dordon, Tamworth, B78 1SL

Sima Petrysayn, 17 Abbotsbury Close, Nottingham, NG5 5AL




Janet Asparassa, 43 Queen Elizabeth Drive, Taw Hill, Swindon, SN25 TWP

Martin Barker, 58 Lordsome Road, Heysham, Morecame, LA3 1JB

Bernateta Grzankowska, 38 Ingleway, London, N12 0QN

A Hewitt, 7 Greenings Road, Buckland Brewer, Bideford, Devon, EX39 SLU

Andrea Hassel!, 11 Hitchin Road, Upper Caldecote, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 9BT

Ray Humphreys, 4 Arundel Drive, Stoke on Trent, Staffs, ST10 1YX

Mark Thomstone, 59 Windmull Street, Church Gresley, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DEL 9PF

N Bayram, 55 Harington Terrace, London, N9 SUL

Andrew Mclean, 5 Killoch Avenue, Paisley, Renfrewshire, PA3 1ES

Karla Wilkinson, 20 Ruskin Grove, Hapton, Burnley, BB11 5SRE

Susan Doherty, 10 Balmoral Drive, Peterlee, Co Durham, SR8 1QP

Linda Flint, 1 Beeston Drive, Knutsford, Cheshire, WA16 9BN

Sharon Slater, 267 Horninglow Road North, Burton on Trent, Staffs, DE13 058

Linda Easton, 512 Long Street, Dordon, Tamworth, Staffs, B78 1SL

Maureen Mcclung 38 Fraser Road Dingwall Rosshire IV13S 9RE

Andrew Gardiner Flat 7 Philog Court The Philog Cardiff CF14 1EF

Ammar Ajam 26 Rhiwals Neath West Glamorgan SA10 1RB

Anjala Whelan 62 Fender View Road Wirral Merseyside CH46 9RL

Rebekah Morgan Tyddyn Medi Tyddy Mochdre Newtown Powys SY 16 4JW

Robert Haythornthwaite 20 Venice Avenue Burnley Lancashire BBI1 5JX

Sarah Hewitt 44 Chipping Road Bolton BL1 5UR

Abdul Torosdar 11 Melville Way Goring by Sea Worthing West Sussex BN12 6HT

Susan Richards 166 Crowmere Road Shrewsbury Shropshire SY2 5LA

Mary Grey 21 Hendremawr Close Swansea West Glamorgan SA2 9ND

Stella Jaryesimi 18 Deve Place Bletchley Milton Keynes Bucks MK2 3NZ

Sanjiv Melvin 4 Henderson Way Kempston Bedford MK42 8NP

Katrina Wallace 3 Croft Place Dunming Perth PH2 0SB

Graham Cavanagh 14 Lambsickle Lane Weston Runcorn Cheshire WA7 4RB

Dr Iftikhar Ayaz Tuvalu Consulate Tuvalu House 230 Worple Road London SW20 8RH

lan Campbell 44 Walker Crescent Culloden Inverness IV2 7TNA




Harnah Tettersell, 3 Canfield Close, Brighton, East Sussex, BN2 4DJ

Annett Porritt, 7 Mulgrave Court, Guisborough, Cleveland, TS14 6TF

Christine Hunt, Greengates, Suffkey Road, Wells next the Sea, Norfolk, NR23 1QB




